O~NO U WNPE

LENTEJOGGING ZONHOVEN

ALGEMENE UITSLAG

4548 BERTELS JELLE

4264 VANDENBEMPT HANS
4018 VAN MARCKE PASCAL
4144 VANDEBOSCH PATRICK
4246 SCHROVEN GEERT
4151 WOUTERS CHRIS
4394 MAES DAVE

4172 VOSSIUS PETER

4348 DRION DAVID

4115 BELLEN PETER

4102 BOGHE GUIDO

4082 CASTERMANS CHRISTOPHE

4087 MARIS PETER
4269 MOREAU CHRIS

4167 VANDEBROUCK JEROEN

4406 DE BRUECKER NIELS
4500 VAN DINGENEN STEVEN
4142 RODIERS RONALD
4099 RASKIN LODE

4270 KIPPERS HILDE

4522 HENDRIKX JEROEN
4026 VERACHTERT HERMAN
4412 SCHENKEL SANDRA
4415 HUYDENS WOUTER
4146 SURKIIN ERIK

4100 SANTERMANS PETER
4252 GEELEN PATRICK

4539 GEENS TOM

4050 WOUTERS JOHAN
4281 THIERIE BART

4271 VANSTREELS MARIO

4277 PAUMEN JEAN PIERRE
4213 VANZIER FREDERIK
4297 LODEWIJCKX LUC
4267 HERMANS LUC

4347 CLAESEN DIRK

4135 NULENS KIM

4124 PALMANS ROGER
4043 SAMPERMANS BART
4290 JOOKEN BENNY
4072 SMET PETER

4236 ULRICHS JOCHEN
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SENH
SENH
M45
M45
M35
M35
SENH
SENH
SENH
M35
M45
SENH
M45
M35
SENH
SENH
M35
SENH
M35
SEND
SENH
M35
SEND
SENH
M45
SENH
M35
SENH
M35
SENH
M35

M55
SENH
M45
M55
M35
W35
M45
SENH
M45
M35
M35

KERMT
BOUTERSEM
ALKEN
HOESELT
TESSENDERLO
DIEST
HECHTEL
WELLEN
GENK

ALKEN

ST TRUIDEN
TONGEREN
HASSELT
NEEROETEREN
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
HOUTHALEN
ZELEM HALEN
BERBROEK
DIEPENBEEK
PAAL
DIEPENBEEK
ZONHOVEN
KESSEL-LO
KESSEL-LO
LOKSBERGEN
STEVOORT
BILZEN
ZONHOVEN

ST TRUIDEN
KORTESSEM
KERMT
HOUTHALEN
NEEROETEREN
BERINGEN
KURINGEN
LINKHOUT
HOESELT
HASSELT
NEEROETEREN
HEUSDEN ZOLDER
HASSELT
TONGEREN
GENK

39 ' 28
41'8
41'14
4214
4225
42 '29
43'1
43'4
4348
43 ' 49
43'52
43'57
43'58
43 ' 59
44" 4
44 ' 47
45'8
45'9
4513
45 ' 14
45 ' 16
45 ' 28
45 ' 34
4535
45 ' 42
45 ' 44
45 ' 45
45 ' 48
45 ' 55
46 ' 11
46 ' 15

46 ' 37
46 ' 53
47 ' 16
47 ' 29
47 ' 31
47 ' 38
47 ' 56
48 '5
48 '6
48 ' 7
48 ' 29
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

4175 VANLOFFELT PETER
4112 CLAESEN ANDRE
4518 CEULEMANS KRIS
4266 DULLERS PIETER
4169 SCHOUBS FRANK
4272 LENAERTS MARC
4007 BAERTS CHRIS
4479 REYSKENS GEERT
4091 MASSA JOHAN
4166 STRYCKMANS GIL
4275 VRANCKX BENOIT
4150 DRIESEN DIMITRI
4164 DECKERS JIMMY
4057 GIJBELS BRECHT
4141 VAN HERCK DIDIER
4254 RUYMEN JO

4188 VANAKEN PATRICK

4193 CLAES VALENTIN
4079 STEENPUT JORIS

4240 VAN CAUWENBERGHE PETER

4543 NEVEN JOHN

4245 FRISSON JOHAN

4155 LAMBRICHTS ROBERT
4492 SOL RUDY

4520 HUYSMANS KRISTOF
4244 PEETERS KAREN
4019 BOLINIUS JOHAN

4602 DE VOS HUGO

4156 NELISSEN MARK

4263 DI VITO DOMENICO
4220 MEEKERS DAVID

4129 DE BRUEKER WILLY
4250 CROES KAREL

4017 DE BRABANDER MARK
4010 CONINGS ELKE

4259 RAYEN BERT

4381 POLDERS YORD

4165 VAN BIESBROUCK ROGER
4074 RUYMEN MICHEL
4021 FEYTONS ROBERT
4607 LOYEN PETER

4235 SCHEVERNELS RAF
4536 SPAGNOLETTI ELENA
4537 GIELEN JOS

4067 CILLIS DANNY

4109 ELENS MARINO

4065 JANSSEN KRISTOF
4137 MEESEN DIRK

4635 HOEBRECHTS RAF
4533 SWERTS JEAN MARIE

M45 BILZEN

M55 MAASMECHELEN
M35 ZONHOVEN
SENH HERK DE STAD
M35 BILZEN

M45 ST TRUIDEN

M35 HEUSDEN ZOLDER
M45 GENK

M45 ST TRUIDEN
SENH TIELT WINGE
M55 TESSENDERLO
M35 ALKEN

SENH HOUTHALEN
SENH ALKEN

M35 HASSELT

SENH ST TRUIDEN

M45 DIEPENBEEK
SEND  BILZEN

M45 HASSELT

M45 HERK DE STAD
SENH HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
SENH DIEPENBEEK
M45 HEERS

M45 DIEPENBEEK
M45 SCHRIEK

SENH GENK

W45  SCHRIEK

M45 ZONHOVEN

M45 GENK

SENH DIEPENBEEK
M55 ST TRUIDEN

M45 WELLEN

M55 HEPPEN

M55 ST TRUIDEN

M35 WELLEN

SEND MAASMECHELEN
SENH ZONHOVEN
SENH WELLEN

M45 DIEPENBEEK
M55 HERK DE STAD
M55 HASSELT

M35 KOZEN

SENH KORTESSEM
w45  MAASMECHELEN
M55 MAASMECHELEN
M55 ST TRUIDEN

M35 GEETBETS
SENH WELLEN

M45 TONGEREN

M35 KURINGEN

M55 HELECINE

48 ' 30

48 ' 42
49'1
49'5
49 '12
49 ' 37
49 ' 52
50 '4
50 '12
50 '13
50 '22
50 '35
50 ' 40
50 ' 45
50 ' 52
50 ' 54

51'4
51'13
51'15
51'34
5140
52'1
52'11
52'13
52'23
52'29
52 '32
52 '43
52 '53
52 '56
53'1
53'11
53'15
53'16
53 '17
53 '30
53 '35
53 '38
53 '45
53'55
54'3
54'6
547
54 '35
54 ' 39
54 ' 48
54 ' 53
55'25
55'34
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

141
142
143
144
145

4046 VANWINCKEL THIJS
4375 ADANG NIELS

4214 VANDERSMISSEN YVES
4143 IMMERIX JEAN PIERRE
4098 VRIJSEN VALERE
4285 VAN ZAND MAJA

4093 BUEKERS MARC

4545 PAPS NICO

4546 RENERS FRANK

4550 STESSENS LEO

4121 MOONEN OLGA

4094 PHILIPPAERTS GRETA
4205 CLAES MARC

4073 BARBIER STANY

4737 TOOSTERS MARK
4547 JANSSENS YVES

4707 MOLENAERS BERT
4713 WYNANTS LAUREN
4486 VANCLEE GERT

4336 STROUWEN BEA

4503 VAN WELT THEA

4494 ROUMANS NOEL

4171 MIDDELBOS BENJAMIN
4510 SCHETZ JEAN

4540 MOONS PASCAL

4066 DRION DANIEL

4531 CREMERS JOHAN
4678 JEURISSEN INGE

4085 MERTENS IVAN

4359 AVERMAETE MARLEEN
4069 REIJNKENS MARLEEN
4080 POLDERS JOS

4301 MEEKERS STEFAN
4327 TITS AN

4238 GROUWELS JOS

4153 ZWERTS DANNY

4432 TILLIEUX GUY

4125 PLEVOETS HENRIETTE
4061 JANSSEN SYLVAIN
4280 SMOLDERS MARIO
4377 BECKX KRISTOF

4514 DECKERS STEFAN
4513 DECKERS ERIK

4538 HOUBEN ALBERT
4511 MARSE JAN

4118 VLIEGEN TOM

4551 PIETERS MAXIM

4423 VANHEYST HENDRIK
4225 GOEMAN CHRISTEL
4736 COTEUR ERIK

4549 TIELENS JAN

SENH TIENEN

SENH LANDEN

M35 ULBEEK

M55 VELDWEZELT
M45 ZONHOVEN
W45 ST TRUIDEN
M55 ZONHOVEN
M35 ZONHOVEN
M35 ZONHOVEN

M55  PEER
W45 DILSEN
W45  ALKEN

M45  TONGEREN
M55  ALKEN

M35 HOESELT

M35 TONGEREN

M35 TONGEREN

M55 ZUTENDAAL

M35 HASSELT

W45  ALKEN

w45  MAASMECHELEN
M55 MAASMECHELEN

SENH GENK
M55 OPGLABBEEK
M35 BILZEN

M35 HASSELT

M45 KURINGEN
W35 HOESELT

M35 BEVERLO

W35 BEKKEVOORT
W45  HASSELT

M55 HERK DE STAD
M45 ST TRUIDEN
W35 DORMAAL

M55 ST TRUIDEN
M45 ALKEN

M55 HASSELT

W45  WELLEN

M45 HAMONT

M35 ST TRUIDEN
M35 ZONHOVEN
M45 ZONHOVEN
M45 ZONHOVEN
M55 ZONHOVEN
M35 ZOUTLEEUW
SENH  MUNSTERBILZEN
SENH HEUSDEN ZOLDER
SENH HALEN

W35 ZONHOVEN
M45 DIEPENBEEK
M45 ZONHOVEN

55 ' 36
55 ' 37
55 ' 47
55 '50
55 '52
56 '3
56 '7
56 '10
56 '14
56 '21

56 '29
56 ' 30
56 '44
57'2
57'4
57'6
57'12
57 '24
57'25
57 '42
57 '43
57 '49
57 '53
58 '34
58 '54
50'1
59 '10
59 '13
59 '17
59 '18
59 '19
59 ' 53
59 '57
59 ' 58
60'1
60 "7
60 '11
60 '44
60 ' 45
60 '49
61'5
61'6
61'7
61 '16

61 '55
62 '22
62 ' 26
62 ' 30
62 '31
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

4303 BILLEN NANCY

4117 KUSTERS PETER
4059 MANSHOVEN RENE
4395 JANSSENS DAVID
4056 COENEGRACHTS TOM
4248 GEUNS MARTINE
4241 BIJNENS ANDY

4351 AERTS JEAN

4070 GODIN JIMMY

4436 MIDDELBOS JOY
4078 VLEUGELS CAROLINE
4044 HAINE MARIE JOSE
4444 CARTON MARIJIN
4521 DERMONT BEBBI
4650 HAMAL DAVID

4541 COURELIS SILVIE
4033 VERTONGEN CARLA
4552 VANDERMAESEN PIET
4480 KNAEPEN RUDI

4294 BARBIER GUIDO

4182 UITDEBROEKS ANJA
4544 Voets Reinhilde

4527 SEGERS JESSICA
4523 WILLEMS JOACHIM
4293 COTEUR RITA

4071 JONKMANS STEFAN
4722 HERBOTS JOZEF
4526 HENDRIK ASTRID
4429 KLINGELEERS GEOFF
4411 VERMEULEN MYRIAM
4477 DE WINTER DIRK
4119 VAN DEN BROECK RAF
4196 DEFERM KRIS

4249 DEJONG TJEN

W35
M45
M55
M35
M35
W35
SENH
M55
M35
SEND
SEND
W35
SENH
M45
M35
SEND
W35
SENH
M45
M55
W35
W45
SEND
SENH
W45
M35
M55
SEND
SENH
w45
M45
M55
SENH
M45

BORGLOON
MAASMECHELEN
ALKEN
BOUTERSEM
ST TRUIDEN
PEER
DIEPENBEEK
ZONHOVEN
DIEPENBEEK
GENK
BEVERLO
HEUSDEN ZOLDER
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
HOESELT
ZONHOVEN
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
ZONHOVEN
ALKEN
ALKEN
ALKEN
Tongeren
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT
ALKEN
GENK
HOUTHALEN
KERMT
HEERS
HOUTHALEN
HASSELT
LUMMEN
PEER

62 '32
62 ' 37
63 '15
63 '31
63 '34
64 '14
64 '19
64 ' 32
64 '42
64 ' 48
65 ' 37
65 ' 58
66 '19
66 ' 20
66 ' 32
66 ' 38
67 ' 28
67 ' 45
68'9
68 ' 10
68 ' 37
68 ' 55
68 ' 58
68 ' 59
69 '8
69'9
69 '10
69 '41
69 '42
69 '29
OPG
OPG
OPG
OPG



